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Bibioteca Ativa - Municipio da Batalha
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Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
(67) Ines Bastos
(51) Beatriz Monteiro 1 1:30.121 +24.083 10:45:18.370
1 1:51.675 +47.007 10:45:38.719 2 1:17.607 +11.569 10:46:35.977
2 1:26.632 +21.964 10:47:05.351 3 1:19.068 +13.030 10:47:55.045
3 1:22.679 +18.011 10:48:28.030 4 1:16.049 +10.011 10:49:11.094
4 1:11.374 +6.706 10:49:39.404 5 1:13.469 +7.431 10:50:24.563
5 1:09.260 +4.592 10:50:48.664 6 1:10.596 +4.558 10:51:35.159
6 1:07.589 +2.921 10:51:56.253 7 1:08.560 +2.522 10:52:43.719
7 1:07.081 +2.413 10:53:03.334 8 1:06.038 - 10:53:49.757
8 1:07.727 +3.059 10:54:11.061 9 1:06.474 +0.436 10:54:56.231
9 1:04.668 - 10:55:15.729
(74) Mariana Ribeiro
(62) Joio Patrocinio 1 1:33.402 +23.387  10:45:19.677
1 1:13.975 +9.063 10:45:11.600 2 1:23.568 +13.553 10:46:43.245
2 1:05.839 +0.927 10:46:17.439 3 1:21.823 +11.808 10:48:05.068
3 1:07.334 +2.422 10:47:24.773 4 1:20.297 +10.282 10:49:25.365
4 1:05.190 +0.278 10:48:29.963 5 1:10.269 +0.254 10:50:35.634
5 1:04.912 - 10:49:34.875 6 1:12.215 +2.200 10:51:47.849
6 1:05.443 +0.531  10:50:40.318 7 1:10.015 - 10:52:57.864
7 1:09.037 +4.125 10:51:49.355 8 1:12.862 +2.847 10:54:10.726
8 1:05.054 +0.142 10:52:54.409 9 1:11.379 +1.364 10:55:22.105
9 1:58.221 +53.309  10:54:52.630
(56) Tomas Monteiro
(63) Mariana Silva 1 2:05.027 +53.951 10:46:07.234
1 1:42.128 +36.600 10:45:38.096 2 1:41.586 +30.510 10:47:48.820
2 1:19.702 +14.174 10:46:57.798 3 1:26.534 +15.458 10:49:15.354
3 1:14.754 +9.226  10:48:12.552 4 1:13.913 +2.837  10:50:29.267
4 1:12.776 +7.248 10:49:25.328 5 1:11.260 +0.184 10:51:40.527
5 1:13.031 +7.503 10:50:38.359 6 1:11.076 - 10:52:51.603
6 1:06.676 +1.148 10:51:45.035 7 1:12.695 +1.619 10:54:04.298
7 1:05.528 - 10:52:50.563 8 1:14.393 +3.317 10:55:18.691
8 1:06.548 +1.020 10:53:57.111
9 1:06.054 +0.526 10:55:03.165 (68) Ines Dores
1 1:38.791 +25375  10:45:35.363
(71) Maria Filipe 2 1:27.686 +14.270  10:47:03.049
1 1:32.981 +27.102 10:45:27.745 3 1:24.777 +11.361 10:48:27.826
2 1:21.606 +15727  10:46:49.351 4 1:24.585 +11.169  10:49:52.411
3 1:18.796 +12.917 10:48:08.147 5 1:18.324 +4.908 10:51:10.735
4 1:16.804 +10.925 10:49:24.951 6 1:20.648 +7.232 10:52:31.383
5 1:09.622 +3.743  10:50:34.573 7 1:13.416 - 10:53:44.799
6 1:09.671 +3.792 10:51:44.244 8 1:13.447 +0.031 10:54:58.246
7 1:08.283 +2.404  10:52:52.527
8 1:07.892 +2.013 10:54:00.419 (73) Mariana Monteiro
9 1:05.879 - 10:55:06.298 1 2:05.196 +50.091 10:45:59.273
2 1:23.741 +8.636  10:47:23.014
(54) André Rebelo 3 1:19.442 +4.337 10:48:42.456
1 1:21.179 +15.264 10:45:19.083 4 1:15.997 +0.892 10:49:58.453
2 1:11.689 +5.774  10:46:30.772 5 1:15.105 - 10:51:13.558
3 1:06.109 +0.194 10:47:36.881 6 1:15.182 +0.077 10:52:28.740
4 2:27.925  +1:22.010 10:50:04.806 7 1:17.163 +2.058 10:53:45.903
5 1:16.869 +10.954 10:51:21.675 8 1:15.393 +0.288 10:55:01.296
6 1:21.078 +15.163 10:52:42.753
7 1:05.915 - 10:53:48.668 (61) Mariana Meneses
8 1:25.693 +19.778 10:55:14.361 1 2:20.761 +53.282 10:46:06.194
2 1:39.174 +11.695  10:47:45.368
(64) Emma Costa 3 1:39.800 +12.321 10:49:25.168
1 1:37.379 +31.408 10:45:30.340 4 1:33.113 +5.634 10:50:58.281
2 1:24.812 +18.841  10:46:55.152 5 1:32.540 +5.061  10:52:30.821
3 1:16.520 +10.549 10:48:11.672 6 1:27.479 - 10:53:58.300
4 1:11.128 +5.157 10:49:22.800 7 1:27.802 +0.323 10:55:26.102
5 1:07.636 +1.665  10:50:30.436
6 1:07.574 +1.603  10:51:38.010
7 1:08.725 +2.754 10:52:46.735
8 1:05.971 - 10:53:52.706
9 1:08.280 +2.309  10:55:00.986
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